
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 16 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
1 

11 
31 
50 
85 
33 
69 
25 
6 
2 

73 
90 

95 
45 
88 

Name 
Toni Elias 
Mathew Scholtz 
Garrett Gerloff 
Bobby Fong 
Jake Lewis 
Kyle Wyman 
Danny Eslick 
David Anthony 
Cameron Beaubier 
Josh Herrin 
Sebastiao Ferreira 
Bruno Silva 

Roger Hayden 
Cameron Petersen 
Max Flinders 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 
0 

Make 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Diff 

5.123 
12.955 
22.481 
24.223 
35.296 
42.629 
43.203 

1:08.213 
1:09.741 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

5.123 
7.832 
9.526 
1.742 

11.073 
7.333 
0.574 

25.010 
1.528 
1 Lap 
0.927 

Total Tm 
29:58.177 
30:03.300 
30:11.132 
30:20.658 
30:22.400 
30:33.473 
30:40.806 
30:41.380 
31:06.390 
31:07.918 
30:39.784 
30:40.711 

4:21.154 

Best Tm 
1:25.094 
1:25.059 
1:25.501 
1:25.772 
1:25.742 
1:25.895 
1:26.995 
1:26.756 
1:26.017 
1:27.722 
1:30.407 
1:30.842 

1:25.570 

In Lap 
3 
3 
8 
2 
2 
2 
3 

19 
17 
18 
2 

16 

3 
0 
0 

Sponsor 
Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Yamalube / Westby Racing 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Factory Yamaha 
Quicksilver/Lexin Moto/Hudson Motorcycles 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Lucas Oil/KWR 
Scheibe Racing 
Fly Street Racing 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Factory Yamaha 
Attack Performance Herrin Compound Yamaha 
Omega Moto 
ART Performance 

Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 
Genuine Broaster Honda 
Thrashed Bike Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2018 3:29:16 PM 

Race Director 

Doug Chandler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

5.123 

Avg. Speed 

107.209 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.059 

Best Speed 

107.925 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mathew Scholtz 

Signature: ___________________

Suzuki Championship at Road Atlanta 

Motul Superbike 

Motul Superbike Race 1 

Race (21 Laps) started at 15:45:15 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/14/2018 15:30 


